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TEAM

Loser Boyz

Get Lucky

BDD

Donkeys

Adams Smashers
BarNone
Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Taken By Vultures
Thugs

Yards Rushing
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120 136

107 149
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224
246
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
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PCT
0.469

0.418
0.125
0.039
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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